
                         

Denomination of the product
Customer product designation
Issue / Version

NEGOZONE 3457 M

1 / 08/08/11

Congealing point
Needle penetration 25 °C
Kin. viscosity 100 °C
Density 80 °C
Content of oil
Colour Saybolt

°C
mm/10
mm²/s
kg/m³
% w/w
-

DIN ISO 2207
DIN 51 579
DIN 51562 P. 1
DIN 51 757 method 4
DIN ISO 2908
Dr. Lange

68.0
17
8.5

782.0
0.6
28

Analysis UnitMethod Typical

The above mentioned data are only an indication and do not represent any guarantee. Any deviations of the data
are no reason for claim.
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